NiceVision eXpress is a high-end open IP video management solution tailored for systems up to 64 cameras.
Statistically the majority of video security installations are under 64 cameras, but they are no less critical than
one with thousands. eXpress shares the same DNA as NiceVision Enterprise, which has been used for years in
demanding multi-site multi-thousand camera installations around the world.
With NiceVision eXpress, Professional and Enterprise, System Integrators can now master one core video
management system for any size project without recertification. Learn how NiceVision eXpress can meet your
project needs today, with the flexibility to grow as your requirements evolve.

Mobile client support — — ✔
✔ Optional – extra cost ✔ Included in channel price
Software Only
The following items are pure software. You will need to
supply the storage (42TB max) and servers to run the SVR
and the AMS software, which can co-exist on a single
server. You will need to supply one or more workstations to
administer and operate the system.
Part Cameras
Concurrent
Users
Virtual
Matrix
Licenses
NV-NVX-16CH 16 2 2
NV-NVX-32CH 32 2 2
NV-NVX-48CH 48 4 2
NV-NVX-64CH 64 4 2
Part Cameras Concurrent Users Capacity TB Storage Height Days*
NV-NVX-9200-16CH-OLS-2TB 16 2 2 Internal 1U 10
NV-NVX-9200-16CH-OLS-4TB 16 2 4 Internal 1U 21
NV-NVX-9200-32CH-OLS-2TB 32 2 2 Internal 1U 5
NV-NVX-9200-32CH-OLS-4TB 32 2 4 Internal 1U 10
NV-NVX-9200-48CH-OLS-4TB 48 4 4 Internal 1U 7
NV-NVX-9420-16CH-RIN5-8TB 16 2 8 Internal RAID 2U 42
NV-NVX-9420-32CH-RIN5-8TB 32 2 8 Internal RAID 2U 21
NV-NVX-9420-48CH-RIN5-8TB 48 4 8 Internal RAID 2U 14
NV-NVX-9420-64CH-RIN5-8TB 64 4 8 Internal RAID 2U 10
Turnkey Solutions
The turnkey solutions include a single server preinstalled with the SVR and AMS software. The server includes internal storage with the option of
RAID or non-RAID. You will need to supply one or more workstations to administer and operate the system.
*The estimated days of storage assumes all cameras are being recorded at 1Mbps, 24x7 without using motion recording. Many factors affect the
actual bitrate including framerate, resolution, compression algorithm, lighting, scene activity, vibration, PTZ motion and consequently they are
all camera and situation dependent. However 1Mbps is a reasonable starting point, with 2Mbps considered as casino quality video. This table is
presented for your convenience but for a more accurate estimate please call for a custom quote.
Part Description
NV-NVX-EXP-16CH 16 additional channels expansion kit, up to a maximum of 64
NV-NVX-VMX-1MON Single VMX monitor license for eXpress package
NV-NVX-SDK-1CC Single license for SDK concurrent connection (max 10)
All include one Audio In per channel, and 1 SDK connection.
For full information please consult the NICE pricelist.